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JULY

STUDENT ADVISORS
	 ACCESS ROAD CAMPUS	 EAST GREENWICH CAMPUS	 POST ROAD CAMPUS
	 Automotive Building (AC)	 Room N201, Ext. 3441	 Center for Technologies

	 Room 202A 	 Gavin Estey, gestey@neit.edu	 Room CT235
	 Ext. 3395	 Mary Ann Neary, mneary@neit.edu	 Ext. 3441
	 Tim Shirley	 Lee Peebles, lpeebles@neit.edu	 Gavin Estey
	 tshirley@neit.edu	 Ellyn Scott, escott@neit.edu 	 gestey@neit.edu
		  Liz Robberson, lrobberson@neit.edu
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Last day to
 drop on web 

Last day to
register in person
for Intersession

Classes

Last day to
drop classes

(6:00 PM)

JUNE
CLASSES

BEGIN

CLASSES
END

8
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INTERSESSION 2017

Independence Day 
Holiday Observed

(NO CLASSES)
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